
CD

e. KORBUS & SON GLASS
SINCE 1907

CO

- o
e

•1

1

"o °

i « <

O 00

* c
o • ^c w ^
• > -

"D a —
• 2 c/>
. „ o
2-= ">

1 o „ <
a. J CC

'> -

"D CO

00
in

00

2S s

CO I

Li. at

993 HOWARD AT 6TH ST., SAN FRANCISCO PHONE 362-575

The New

c/ftcMJfk-
Horn* of lh« World Fomov* "Top of *• Mark*

Numb«r On* Nob Hill

San F.antiKO, Coliforma (94108)

(41$) 392-3434 • T*l*> 910-372-7843
ALWtHotol

HESS—ROSE F (HID BAUER) RET0 H1744
MISSION ST

RUTH MRS H55S EDDY ST APT 26— STEVE (00ROTMV) (MESCOT CO) R
SOUTH SAN FRANC ISC

C

— STEVEN B Hi 828* GENEVA AV— THOS M (MARGUERITE) SLS REP J
BARTM £ CO H40S SERRANO DR
APT 12L
WALTER MGR VESCO SLS CO R
SANTA ROSA

WAYNE F RETO H750 GONZALEZ
OR APT 6B

MESSE DAVID CLK PO H2S BAKER
ST APT 3

EDITM R1685 48TH AV—G H H2890 CALIFORNIA ST APT
603

HAL H2011 OAK ST—HEDWIG (WID WALTER) RETD H154
COLE ST APT 7A

KAREN MRS OPB PAC TEL R9
MARIETTA DR

KURT (HERTA) (KURT HESSE TOY
IMPORTS) H410 WINSTON DR
APT 203

HESSE KURT TOY IMPORTS (KURT
HESSE) 4119 JUDAH ST

HESSE L R WRITER SAN FRANCISCO
CHRONICLE H1246 SACRAMENTO
ST APT 4— MARIE R44 25TH AV

TED HI 100 GOUGH ST APT 1 8C
WALTER (VIRGINIA) EMP PG&E
H1B27 46TH AV

HESSELBERG ABR L (BEATRICE)
TCHR H1S70 JACKSON ST APT
504— BEATRICE K (EDUCATICNAL
CONSULTING SERVICE) R1200
CALIFORNIA ST—EDWIN H (ISA8ELLE) CONSULTING
ENG 1203 KOHL BLDG H234 1

NORTH POINT ST—MARINUS H1040 DOLORES ST APT
204— MAY MRS H3284 MISSION ST

TEKLA 6 H631 O'FARRELL ST
APT 1 507

HESSELL N L H 1 80 1 LEAVENWORTH
ST APT 9

HESSELMAN KATHY RECPT H2300
VAN NESS AV APT 1

HESSELROTH MARCIA L (WID
CHARLES) STEN STATE
COMPENSATION INS FUND H1316
GUERRERO ST

HESSELTINE R08T A MGR APTS 335
GRAND VIEW AV H33S GRAND
VIEW AV APT 8

HESSEMER JOAN OFC MGR NEWSWEEK

MAGAZINE R SAUSALITO
HESSENIUS ISABEL H839

LEAVENWORTH ST APT 504
HESSER T J APT MGR 1280 FULTON

ST HI 280 FULTON ST APT 11
HESSIG JO M SYS ENG IBM H666

GREEN ST APT 4
HESSING FRED S (LILLY) SLSMN

MACY'S H135S 25TH AV
HESSION ELIZ H1695 BEACH ST

APT 203— ELIZ (WID JOHN) RETD H33
GLORIA CT— JOSEPH M (D I ANNE F) POLICEMN
CITY POLICE DEPT H2063 320
AV— THERESA INS AGT H645
SANTIAGO ST

HESSLER CHARLES DRIVER
WEEK S-HOWC -EMERSON R
MILLBRAE—CLARENCE E (MARY) RETD H357
26TH AV—HARRY (JUANITA) RETO H3440
2STH ST APT 508

HESSLING ALOIS H739 CLAYTON ST—HILDUR (WID BIRGER) RETD
H2278 36TH AV

HESSMAN V H8 LOCKSLEY AV APT
3H

HESSNER R08T E INT DEC H2103
BUSH ST

HESSON COLLIER CANNERY WKR
H2440 VAN NESS AV APT 2—GEO RETO R4S5 GUERRERO ST—LOIS RETD H901 POWELL ST APT
25

HESTAND JAMES C (G GERALYN)
DRFTSMN KAPLAR £ MC LAUGHLIN
H2131 46TH AV

HESTER ADA (WID JAMES) RETD H32
CRAGMONT AV

--BRYANT K H292ft ARLINGTON ST

NEW SOUND
CAR STEREO

kU,» 11.t„ i

Cit RMie Smici

Maio V Cum. Lur?
J. B«kr

Ron D Tilai

PHONE 647-5577
HJM»lttl«.» Saw Fn»«M« Mill

HESTER
—CHARLES B RETO H 136 1

CALIFORNIA ST
DAMITA J HI 145 SCOTT ST APT
1137

DAVID L CLK PO H9S7 HAYES ST
APT 8—OONALD A MGR INDUSTRIAL PROD
CO H770 DE HARO ST—DONNIE (JANIS) CLK H133S MC
ALLISTER ST APT 4—DOROTHY R823 WEBSTER ST— DOTTIE MRS H1135 LAGUNA ST
APT 700—EDITH H2368A PINE ST

HESTER HASI CEIL VALE MGR MFRS
AGT 151 UNION ST RM 690

HESTER HOWARD (ACTION DRAYAGE
CO) R SANTA ROSA CALIF

HUGH A (DOROTHY S) RETO HI
LYNDHURST DR— IVY D JR (DORIS C) RETD H30
HARVARD ST— JAMES JUNKMN R1251 EVANS AV— JOHN A (MARJORIE) STCREKPP U
A L H576 BRIGHT ST— JOSEPH P (FRANCES M) RETO
H220 CHENERY ST—KENNETH F ADMN MGR ISATL CASH
REGISTER CO R SAN BRUNO

--MARIAN MRS H222 SCHWERIN ST
APT 407—PAUL (NOELANI) TCHR CITY BO
OF EDUC H1580 PLYMOUTH AV

PAUL F (ELSIE E) DIAMOND CTR
401 PHELAN 8LDG H700
KIRAMAR AV

PAUL L INT DEC PAINES £ SONS
R35 PACHECO ST— RALPH H550 BATTERY ST APT
2214

ROBT E JR (BARBARA) STUDT
H3463A 17TH ST
RONALD STUOT H840 VAN NESS
AV APT 406

HESTERMAN MAURICE T V FRES
SMYTH VAN £ STORAGE OF CAL R
SAN CARLOS

HESTHAL ELEANOR R H1360 MC
ALLISTER ST

W J H1366 MC ALLISTER ST
HESTO ETHEL RETD H435 LOCUST

ST APT 5—OSCAR L (ROSE M) RETD H218
VICKSBURG ST

HESTON HAROLD H5S6A UNION ST
JOAN H441 NORTHRIDGE RD
MARTHA E H112 CAMBON DR
U R H502 GROVE ST APT 1

HESTWOOD ROBT H994 UNION ST
HETCH HETCHY WTR £ PWR BUREAU

OF LIGHT HEAT £ PWR ORAL L
MOORE GENL MGR 855 HARRISON
ST

HETFIELD WM B RETD H2 11 1 HYDE
ST APT 4 05

HETHERINGTON BOOKER T STUDT
H1029 GEARY ST APT 27— JOHN JR (ANN) PHYS 59S
BUCKINGHAM WAY RM 532 R
KENTFIELD— M GLORIA PUB EDITOR LETTERMAN
GENL HOSP R2466 FRANCISCO
ST APT 103—MARIE (WID BERYL F) H2466
FRANCISCO ST APT 103— P A STUDT H2724 17TH ST— W ALFORO (BLENDA) RETD H645
4 8TH AV

HETHERTON JACK L (TAMARA G)
CARP H3540A 23D ST

HETLAND LARRY J (SHIRLEY) CIVIL
ENG JOHN BLOOM H908 RUSSIA
AV— MELFORO M (VERNA) TEAMSTER MC
CARTHY DRAYAGE H143 RIVOLI
ST

HETRICK P L H2912 STEINER ST
APT 5

HETT JOAN ARTIST H1815 POWELL
ST APT 15

HETTICH JOHN J (MABEL 0)
BUSINESS MGR ASST ADMN
HAHNEMANN HOSP H63
ESCONOIDO AV

HETTIG FLORENCE MRS OFC SEC SAN
FRANCISCO STATE H32
KNOLLVIEW WAY—RICHD (ELEANOR) METER RDR P C
t, E H409 10TH AV APT 205—RICHD D USA R32 KNCLLVIEW
WAV

HETTIGER JAMES H57 TAYLOR ST
APT 202

HETTINGER ALMA H839 PCST ST
APT 6 05
CHARLES WHSEMN LUCKY LAGER
H362 LISBON ST—GEO USN R2527 3IST AV

--ROBT G SUPT FLOOO BLDG H2527
31ST AV

HETTMAN WALTER E (ANNA O) LWYR
300 MONTGOMERY ST RM 717
H2652 BRODERICK ST

HETTRICH ANTHONY (PATRICIA M)
DRIVER MUNI RY H561 36TH AV

HETTR1CK ALICE B H401 HYDE ST
APT 6 03

HETTS JOYCE MRS PRES THE JUNIOR
LEAGUE OF S F INC R WOODSIDE

--WM (HASKINS f. SELLS) R SAN
MATEO

HETZEL FRED (P1NECREST PIPE £
TOBACCO SHOP) R250 KEARNEY— JOHN C H2154 28TH AV— MELVYN L H66 CLEARY CT APT
140 8

HETZER T MRS H47S DOLORES ST
APT 8

HEU CHARLES YOUNG ED I TCR ASIAN
STUOT H1400 WASHINGTON ST
APT 15

HEUBACH HELEN XRAY TECH M2341
DIVISADERO ST APT 6

HEUBLEIN JAMES E (MARY) PNTR
SUNSET PAINT H78 PERALTA AV

HEU6NER ALF CHF US NATL PARK
SERV OFC CONSTN SUPRVSN-MTCE

HEUCK EOW L R2110 36TH AV
HEUER AuORET C H450 LIBERTY ST

APT 4— CADOY M MRS H2090 PACIFIC AV
APT 2 04

HEUER
HERMAN H REV (ELIZ) PASTOR
SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS
LUTHERAN CH H5505 DIAMOND
HEIGHTS BLVD— JAMES M (SONIA) SLSMN GEER
CHEVROLET H2638 CLEMENT ST
APT 2— JOSEPH (ELIZ) RETD H3169
ARMY ST—PEGGY L OFC SEC BRUSH SLOCUMB
£ CO R4S0 LIBERTY ST APT 4

ROBT WHSEMN EAGLE VINEYARD
PRODUCTS R771 FRANCISCO— ROBERT W (JESSIE) H1482 46TH
AV

HEUERMAN AMANDA MRS RETD H701
POST ST APT 807

HEUERMANN ERIC E R6.6 MORAGA
ST APT S

HEUGA JOHN P (MARIE G) GDNRR
H378 2D AV
MARIE H1005 HYOE ST AFT 33

HEULY JOHN CAPT CITY FIRE OEPT
HEUMANN ALICE P SLSWN R183S

FRANKLIN ST APT 203— LESLIE J HI 75 ST GERMAIN AV
HEUMISCH BERNICE B MRS RETD

R215 CHESTNUT ST
HEUMPHREUS GLENN H (BETTY M)

MACH CALIFORNIA PRESS H4634
25TH ST— MYRTLE M RETD H4632 25TH ST

HEURING C J H650 ALVARADO ST
APT 108—FRANCIS S (DOROTHY) H1Z49
18TH AV APT 102

HEUSCHKEL JEAN R1266 GUERRERO
ST APT 5

HEUSER LAURENCE F SLS*N VCCA OF
CAL H2 CERVANTES 8LVD APT
301

MARVIN D SLSMN H530 STOCKTON
ST APT 604

HEUSINGER EDW (MARTHA) RETD H25
HUGO ST APT 4

HEUSNER A H MERCHANDISE MGR
NATIONWIDE PAPER I NC

HEUSSER ANNELISE H960 PINE ST
APT 31

HEVEL ERLINE SEC-TREAS
CALIFORNIA OLIVE ASSN H425
ULLOA ST

HEVENER RCBT F ACCT EXEC
MERRILL LYNCH PIERCE H1950
SACRAMENTO ST APT 3

HEVER E ASST SEC COLONIAL
ASSOCS INC

HEVERN F EOW SLSMN WATSON £
MEEHAN R MILL VALLEY

HEV1A WM R838 SANSOME ST
HEVNER ROeT ENG H1255 TAYLOR

ST APT 2
HEVOS CARC E (LAURA I) H139

NAPLES ST
HEW ALDYSIUS (CAROLYN) DRFTSMN

CITY £ COUNTY PUB WKS BUR OF
ENGS R SAN RAFAEL

--BARBARA H902 BROADWAY ST
HEWARTSON DOROTHY OFC SEC CITY

£ COUNTY PURCH DEPT R76S0
GEARY BLVD— WM D JR (DOROTHY J) H7650
GEARY BLVD

HEWAT THOS CARP SUPT PhOENIX
SIMPTON CO R520 JONES

HE WELCKE FRANCIS M H3090
VICENTE ST APT 302— JOHN J H1001 PINE ST APT 601

HE WES DAVID BUILDING WALTER
HOVER SUPT 995 MARKET ST

HEWES FREDERIC R H90 FOUNTAIN
ST APT 1—WM L SLS MGR PAC TRAVEL NEWS
R LOS ALTOS

HEWETT SEE ALSO HEWITT— BEVERLY OFC CLK BK OF AM R851
CALIFORNIA ST— EVERETT B STUOT R3040 26TH AV—LOUISE R REAL EST 564 MARKET

ST RM 417—LYNN DOMESTIC R347 FREDERICK
ST— M A HI 00 FONT BLVD APT 12A— MARION E STEWARDESS t-262
FREDERICK ST APT 1— MYRTLE B (WIO HOBART) RETD
H3040 26TH AV— S ROCK R5028 GEARY BLVD— SARA H246 ALMA ST— WM H (RUTH Ml RETD H1391 8TH
AV APT 1

hE IN ELEANOR CONSULTANT EASTER
SEAL SOC OF CAL R 1 360
LCMBARD ST APT 203

HEWIS FRANCES MRS SLSWN
EMPORIUM H366 12TH AV APT 2

HEWIT ARTH E (WILHELMINA T)
RETO H1900 GOUGH ST APT 606

FLORA A (WID LESLIE E) H557
BRIGHT ST

HEWITT SEE ALSO HEWETT— ALBERT J (LEAH) STOCKBROKER
FIRST CALIFORNIA CO H2222
2 9TH AV—ALOWYN (WID ALBERT) H2015

CONSTANCE RETD H2905 VAN
NESS AV APT 105— DAVID (RINETTE) STOCKBROKER
BANK OF AM BLDG H26S0 UNION
ST—DE WITT S (PRISCILLA) EMP
GRIFFIN MTL PROOUCTS H«5

1

MASONIC AV
DOROTHY M BHO FRANKLIN HSOP
H07 DOLORES ST APT 404—EU6 R H360 HYDE ST APT 203—GEORJEAN H H103 BEAUMONT AV

GORDON OEPT SUPVR N G C
THEATRE CORP

--H R SURVEYOR KIRKER CHAPMAN £
ASSOCS R APTOS— J M8 LOCKSLEY AV APT 5E— J M HI 040 LEAVENWORTH ST APT
306

HEWTTT
JAMES LWYR IN CHG FEO
CRIMINAL DEFENSE OFC R SAN
RAFAEL
JENNETTE B MRS RETD R4724
17TH ST

JOSEPHINE R GRANADA HOTEL
MERLE A FORMN RAPID
ELECTROTYPE H43 FCREST VIEW
OR

OLGA MRS IHOLLVWOOO STYLISTS)
H2119 OCEAN AV

PATRICIA PHYS H14AI
MONTGOMERY ST APT 4—PAULINE B APT MGR FOX PLAZA

PAULINE G OFC MGR FCX PLAZA
BUILDING—RAYMOND D CLK US COURT OF
APPEALS H27M HYDE ST APT 2— ROBT D RETD R GRANADA HOTEL—ROBERTA (WID JACK) ASST MGR
KUSHNER'S SANDWICHES H1921
GROVE ST

--RONALD STUOT R2222 29TH AV
S H49 LIBERTY ST APT 4
SAMANTHA STUDT R116S
HOLLOWAY AV
SUSAN MRS CASH TERMINAL RESTR
H7H8 FULTON ST— SYLVESTER RETD H801 JONES ST
APT 411
THOS E (ALICE M) 01 ST FRT AGT
S P CO H180 MADRONE AV

THURMAN H H124* 19TH ST
WM B H1265 WASHINGTON ST APT
4

HEWLETT ALICE E (WIO GEO)
SOCIAL WKR US GOVT H1655
SUNNYDALE AV—ARLENE OFC SEC MT ZICN HOSP
R2927 BALBOA ST—EDW J (PATRICIA) DENTIST 59S
BUCKI NGH.' * WY RM 435 R
BURLINGAME

GEO JR (VICKEY) SWTCHMN S P
CO H34 75A 18TH ST
HERMAN W EMP LAWRENCE
RADIATION LABY R150 NUEVA
AV— IRENE G (WID WM A) RETD H173
8TH AV— MARYANN STUDT R16S5
SUNNYDALE AV

MELBA M MRS NURSE'S AIDE
H1703 BAKER ST
MERVYN W (EMMA E) TECH
LAFAYETTE RADIO STORE H2927
BALBOA ST— PEARL (WIO WM C) RETO H150
NUEVA AV
PETER S (FRANCES) H150 PARK
ST

HEWS RAYMOND H V-PRES-GENL MGR
DILLINGHAM CONSTRUCTION CORP
R TIBURON

HEWSON GERALD G (ANNA M)
COMPUTER PROGRAMMER H1297
34TH AV

HEWSTEIN MARTIN PSYCHIATRIST
CITY DEPT OF PUB HEALTH

HEXBERG ANNA C (WID CASPER)
RETD 1-2479 FUNSTON AV—RUSSELL (JEAN) LWYR 525
MARKET RM 518 H451 BURNETT
AV

HEXIMER IVA I (WID CHARLES)

R541 SAN JUAN AV
HEXOL INC ALF T TOMLI NSON PRES

MRS DORTHY H TOMLI KSCN
V-PRES DISINFECTENT MFRS
1500 17TH ST

HEXS SANDRA OFC SEC H2440 VAN
NESS AV APT 12

HEXTER RICHD (JEANNE) (HARRY
GRANT CO) R SAN RAFAEL

HEXTER S M CO TOOD MORROW MGR
WALLPAPER £ FABRICS 440
JACKSCN ST

HEXTRUM GERTRUDE (WIO ARTH)
RETD H2010 CHESTNUT ST APT
310

HEXUM BODIL 8 CLK PAC TEL H1614
40TH AV— GINA (WID OLE) RETD R1614
40TH AV

GUNNAR F (EDNA M) REP H9

1

KNOLLVIEW WAY— THORLIEF A COOK SHERATON
PALACE R1614 40TH AV

HEY CHIN SUEY (STELLA) (SUN
LIGHT LAUNDRY £ CLEANERS)
R416 CAPP

CHUNG C R637 JACKSCN ST APT
11— OAVIO STUDT R1360 WALLER ST—EDNA M (WID JOHN H) EMP
HARKNESS MEM HOSP H42
DOUGLASS ST

HEYBERGER GEO M (JOANNE G)
ESTIMATOR H2226 CECILIA AV

HEYDE SEE ALSO HYDE— ACHIM H (EVA) H3838 MORAGA
ST

EMMA A CLK JOHNSON £ HlGGINS
OF CAL R170 CHICAGO WAY— MARTHA L EMP F I REMANS FUND
INS h l 70 CHICAGO WAY

HEYOENFELDT BOB (AMERICAN WEST)
R KENTFIELD

R IZPAH I RETD H565 MARINA
BLVD

HEYDON ESTELLE O MRS TYP
WELFARE DEPT HA45
LEAVENWORTH ST APT 310

HEYOT HENRY C H1479 24TH AV
HEYOLWE MOSES J RETD H835

OCTAVIA ST APT 2*
HEYENANN DONALD PHYS H51

ARGUCLLO BLVD APT 2
METER SEE ALSO HYER—BARBARA L H1617 CALIFORNIA

ST APT IE—OONALO CARP CRAMER ACOUSTICS
R SAN JOSE— EMMA H861 SUTTER ST APT 108

--N ROBT (ANN S) EXEC V-PRES
FIELD RESEARCH COUP M356S
CLAY ST
WM H607 BUSH ST APT 604— WM H233 GLENVIEW D«

HEYEROAHL KATHY NURSE H2905
VAN NESS AV APT 20 3

CALIFORNIA TITLE COMPANY
ISSUING POLICIES OF TITLE INSURANCE FOR

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
43 SUTTER STREET, SAN FRANCISCO PHONE 433-0212

FIRST


